The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FRASERHACKS 2024-11-01 to 2024-11-30

Settled
2024-11-01
2024-11-12
2024-11-15
2024-11-29
2024-11-29

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
STICKERGIANT.COM LLC
Invoice to John Fraser Secondary School
Subway 55952
PANAGO #192 CHURCHILL
WITHDRAWN: $388.15. DEPOSITED: $300.00.

ID

txn LgHGWW2
txn 8rH4W74
txn K9H4KxK
txn xQH4dvb

Amount

-$84.00
$300.00
-$2.92
-$301.23

Balance
$364.00
$280.00
$580.00
$577.08
$275.85
$275.85

FraserHacks is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from FraserHacks's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




