

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FRASERHACKS 2024-11-01 to 2024-11-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-11-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$364.00
2024-11-12	STICKERGIANT.COM LLC	txn_LgHGWW2	-\$84.00	\$280.00
2024-11-15	Invoice to John Fraser Secondary School	txn_8rH4W74	\$300.00	\$580.00
2024-11-29	Subway 55952	txn_K9H4KxK	-\$2.92	\$577.08
2024-11-29	PANAGO #192 CHURCHILL	txn_xQH4dvb	-\$301.23	\$275.85
	WITHDRAWN: \$388.15. DEPOSITED: \$300.00.			\$275.85

FraserHacks is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *FraserHacks*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.